





Casey's Kids Fun/5K & KISD Family Health Expo 2024 Vendor Application Form March 2, 2024 - 8:00am - 11:00am - Bear Creek Park

Business Name:		Contact Name:		
Business Description:				
Mailing Address:		City:	State:Zip:	
Will you provide a bingo card	raffle item? Y/N			
Will you be selling items at yo	our booth? Y/N; What	type of items w	vill be sold?	
 The hours of Casey's Kids 	& Health Expo are fro	m 6:45 am (rac	e registration opens	s) until 11:00 am.
 Vendors can set up begir 	nning at 6:45 am until 7	':45 am. Expo o	pens at 8:00 am.	
Volunteers will be availal	ble to assist unloading/	set up and load	ding.	
We will be anticipating 7	00+ participants in the	event.		
 Vendors will have the op about their companies as Vendors. Completed raff encourage Vendors to su 	nd services. There will le cards will be eligible	be a bingo card for a prize drav	raffle to encourage	e visiting with fter the event. We
 Vendors may have an income and distributing prizes for 			lor is responsible fo	r collecting names
• Fee per booth is \$50. All	vendor fees go directly	back to Casey'	's Kids to support KI	SD students.
• The booth size is approxi	mately 10x10, howeve	r, multiple spac	ces may be purchase	ed.
 Vendors are responsible merchandise or decoration 			tablecloth, generat	ors, and any other
• There will be no refunds	for any reason includir	ng weather or a	ny other unanticipa	ted events.
Please note that we will it.	not have generators or	power availab	le, please arrange fo	or electricity if needed.
Number of booths:x \$50) =Total Amoเ	unt Due \$	Paid by CC	Check#

Please make checks payable to "Keller ISD Council of PTAs" and return along with your Hold Harmless Agreement Form (below) to P.O. BOX 1371 Keller, TX 76244. Credit card payments may be submitted by selecting "Donate" at: https://runsignup.com/Race/TX/Keller/CaseysKidsFamilyFunRun5K.







HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT

Casey's Kids Fun Run/5k & KISD Family Health Expo March 2, 2024

I, ______, the undersigned -- binding my heirs, executors, administrators,

Keller; Keller ISD; Keller ISD Council of PTA's or any and all volunteers associated with Casey's Kids or their
affiliates and their respective partners affiliated companies; and each of the foregoing parties; respective
directors, officers, employees, independent contractors, and agents (collectively, the "Indemnities", or
individually, an "Indemnities") from and against any and all claims, causes of action, and /or liabilities of every
kind (collectively, "Liabilities") for injury to, or death of, any person or persons or for damage to, or loss of,
personal property arising out of or attributed directly or indirectly from my participation in the Casey's Kids
Fun Run/5K & KISD Family Health Expo, even if the Liabilities are caused in whole or in part by the negligence
of any Indemnities. I assume all risks involved with my activities on said Expo Site in connection with Casey's
Kids Fun Run/5K & KISD Family Health Expo 2024, including the risk of damage to, or theft of, any of my
personal property, and I waive and relinquish, covenant not to sue, and fully release and forever discharge
the Indemnities from any and all Liabilities whatsoever, at common law or otherwise, that may arise as a
result of or in connection with any of my activities on said Expo Site in connection with Casey's Kids Fun Run/5K & KISD Family Health Expo 2024, even if such Liabilities are caused in whole or in part by my
negligence of any indemnities.
negligence of any machinices.
I also understand that the items in my space are ultimately my responsibility and that the City of Keller, Keller
ISD Council of PTA's nor Keller ISD, are responsible for any damage or loss of my space or things.
All information subject to change.
I understand that all decisions of the City of Keller and Keller ISD are made in keeping with the overall
objectives and quality of the event and that all decisions are final.
objectives and quanty of the event and that an decisions are iniai.
Vendor Signature Date
Printed Vendor Name

Please call or email the KISD Employee Wellness Coordinator, Alexis Gordon at alexis.gordon@kellerisd.net or 512-349-4811 with any questions. You can return Vendor and Hold Harmless Agreements electronically to alexis.gordon@kellerisd.net.